FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

October 23, 2019

MARKETING CONTACT:

Keri Cunningham, Marketing Director KeriCunningham@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005, ext. 110



EXPERIENCE THE UNRIVALED ACCELERATION OF TESLA AND AUTOBAHN INDOOR SPEEDWAY

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: On Sunday, October 27th, Palisades Center will host the first-ever test driving experience with Tesla and Autobahn Indoor Speedway!

Guests will have the opportunity to test drive different Tesla vehicles and Autobahn Indoor Speedway karts within Parking Lot F near The Cheesecake Factory. In addition, guests will have the opportunity to win a Tesla Model X for one week and participate in activities during the event.

WHAT: Tesla and Autobahn Indoor Speedway – Test Drive Experience
WHEN: Sunday, October 27th from 10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.
WHERE: Parking Lot F near The Cheesecake Factory

Guests are asked to register prior to the test drive experience at https://bit.ly/2qDT8j3. To learn more about the event and other happenings at the center, please visit www.palisadescenter.com.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.palisadescenter.com, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.

###